
 
 

Manufacturing Innovation Advisory Board  

Meeting Schedule 

 

Pursuant to Connecticut Public Act 14-98, notice is hereby being given that the 

yearly meeting schedule of the Manufacturing Innovation Fund Advisory Board to 

be held at DECD, 450 Columbus Boulevard, Hartford, Connecticut is as follows: 

 

2019: 

 

Time: 9:00am to 10:30am 

 

Dates: 

 

Tuesday, January 8 

Thursday, February 7  (No Meeting) 

Thursday, March 7      (No Meeting) 

Thursday, April 4  

Thursday, May 2   (No Meeting)  

Friday, June 28  

Thursday, July 11   (No Meeting) 

Thursday, August 1 

Thursday, October 3 

Thursday, December 5 
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